WESTLAND

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Westland District Council
2019 Triennial Elections

DECLARATION OF RESULT

The final result for the Westland District Council elections held on Saturday 12th October is as follows.

Mayoralty Votes Received
SMITH, Bruce 1,089
MARTIN, Latham Fresh Ideas. Future Focus. 996
EATWELL, Gray 762
KENNEDY, Ryan 614
MITCHELL, John 352
INFORMAL 4
BLANK VOTING PAPERS 65

Bruce SMITH is declared elected.

Northern Ward (3 vacancies) Votes Received
KEOGAN, Jenny 684
NEALE, Jane 609
HART, Anna 602
GRANT, Jacquie 484
LISTER, Trevor 461
BLIGHT, Samuel 445
JUDD, Kim 349
OLSON, Graeme (Ginger) 348
INFORMAL 0
BLANK VOTING PAPERS 20

Anna HART, Jenny KEOGAN and Jane NEALE are declared elected.

Hokitika Ward (3 vacancies) Votes Received
DAVIDSON, Paul (Tanka) 841
CARRUTHERS, David 786
MARTIN, Latham 736
BAIRD, Donna 549
BARKER, Phil 509
IN, Flow 509
BUTZBACH, Jim 401

COWAN (NEE MURTHA), Ange STOP Trashing Our Planet 169



INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

David CARRUTHERS, Paul (Tanka) DAVIDSON and Latham MARTIN are declared elected.

Southern Ward (2 vacancies)

KENNEDY, Ryan
HARTSHORNE, lan

MANERA, Brian
EATWELL, Gray
MOLLOY, Gavin Independent

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

lan HARTSHORNE and Ryan KENNEDY are declared elected.

West Coast Regional Council - Westland Regional Constituency (2 vacancies)

CHALLENGER, Stuart
MAGNER, Debra

WOOD, John William Independent
SKINNER, Logan John

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Stuart CHALLENGER and Debra MAGNER are declared elected.

Development West Coast - Westland Constituency (1 vacancy)
REA, Christopher John

GURDEN, Jackie
BURDEN, Reilly

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Christopher John REA is declared elected.

The voter return was 63.9%, being 3,804 votes, excluding special votes.
Anthony Morton

Electoral Officer

Westland District Council
16 October 2019

Votes Received

317
250

224
175
106

0
4

Votes Received

2,014
1,527

1,430
1,217

9
234

Votes Received
1,277

1,192
1,163

23
217



