

Westland District Council

2019 Triennial Elections

DECLARATION OF RESULT

The final result for the Westland District Council elections held on Saturday 12th October is as follows.

Mayoralty		Votes Received
SMITH, Bruce		1,089
MARTIN, Latham EATWELL, Gray KENNEDY, Ryan MITCHELL, John	Fresh Ideas. Future Focus.	996 762 614 352
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS		4 65

Bruce SMITH is declared elected.

Northern Ward (3 vacancies)	Votes Received
KEOGAN, Jenny	684
NEALE, Jane	609
HART, Anna	602
GRANT, Jacquie	484
LISTER, Trevor	461
BLIGHT, Samuel	445
JUDD, Kim	349
OLSON, Graeme (Ginger)	348
INFORMAL	0
BLANK VOTING PAPERS	20

Anna HART, Jenny KEOGAN and Jane NEALE are declared elected.

Hokitika Ward (3 vacancies)		Votes Received
DAVIDSON, Paul (Tanka) CARRUTHERS, David		841 786
MARTIN, Latham		736
BAIRD, Donna		549
BARKER, Phil		509
IN, Flow		509
BUTZBACH, Jim		401
COWAN (NEE MURTHA), Ange	STOP Trashing Our Planet	169

David CARRUTHERS, Paul (Tanka) DAVIDSON and Latham MARTIN are declared elected.

Southern Ward (2 vacancies)		Votes Received
KENNEDY, Ryan HARTSHORNE, lan		317 250
MANERA, Brian EATWELL, Gray MOLLOY, Gavin	Independent	224 175 106
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS		0 4

Ian HARTSHORNE and Ryan KENNEDY are declared elected.

West Coast Regional Council - Westland Regional Constituency (2 vacancies)		Votes Received
CHALLENGER, Stuart MAGNER, Debra		2,014 1,527
WOOD, John William SKINNER, Logan John	Independent	1,430 1,217
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS		9 234

Stuart CHALLENGER and Debra MAGNER are declared elected.

Development West Coast - Westland Constituency (1 vacancy)	Votes Received	
REA, Christopher John	1,277	
GURDEN, Jackie BURDEN, Reilly	1,192 1,163	
INFORMAL BLANK VOTING PAPERS	23 217	
DLAIN VOTING FAFENS	211	

Christopher John REA is declared elected.

The voter return was 63.9%, being 3,804 votes, excluding special votes.

Anthony Morton Electoral Officer Westland District Council 16 October 2019